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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below. Served on June 15, 2022.   *NOTE:  Removing Barnes, 
Richardson & Colburn as counsel to petitioners and designating Buchanan, Ingersoll & 
Rooney as counsel to petitioners. 
 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioners Zeon Chemicals L.P. 
and Zeon GP LLC: 
 
Daniel B. Pickard, Esq. 
Buchanan Ingersoll Rooney PC 
1700 K Street, NW 
Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807 
202.452.7900 – voice 
202.452.7989 – fax 
Daniel.pickard@bipc.com 
 
On behalf of ARLANXEO Emulsion Rubber 
France S.A.S. and ARLANXEO USA LLC: 
 
Brady W. Mills, Esq. 
Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP 
1401 Eye Street, N.W. 
Suite 600 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.216.4811 – voice 
bmills@mmmlaw.com 
tradeservice@mmmlaw.com 

On behalf of Industrias Negromex, S.A. de C.V. 
and Dynasol, LLC: 
 
William C. Sjoberg, Esq. 
Clark Hill PLC 
1001 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Suite 1300 South 
Washington, DC 20004 
202.772.0924 – voice 
202.552-2372 - fax 
wsjoberg@clarkhill.com 
 
On behalf of Armacell LLC: 
 
Kristen Smith, Esq. 
Sandler, Travis & Rosenberg, P.A. 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20004 
202.730.4965 – voice 
202.730.4991 – fax 
ksmith@strtrade.com 
adcvd@strtrade.com 
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On behalf of Kumho Petrochemical Co., Ltd.: 
 
David E. Bond, Esq. 
White & Case LLP 
701 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005-3807 
202.626.3600 – voice 
202.639.9355 – fax 
dbond@whitecase.com 
apotrade@whitecase.com 
 
On behalf of British American Rubber Co., LLC 
(d/b/a BARCO, LLC): 
 
Chunlian (Lian) Yang, Esq. 
Alston & Bird LLP 
950 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
202.239.3490 – voice 
Lian.yang@alston.com 
AB.Trade@alston.com 
 
On behalf of Omnova Solutions SAS and 
Omnova Solutions Inc.: 
 
Lizbeth R. Levinson, Esq. 
Fox Rothschild LLP 
2020 K Street, NW 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20006 
202.794.1182 – voice 
202.481.3102 – fax 
LLevinson@foxrothschild.com 
 
 
Other Interested Parties 
 
Aristeo López 
Counsel of the Office for the Implementation of the 
USMCA 
Embassy of Mexico in Washington, DC 
1911 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202.728.1776 – voice 
aristeo.lopez@economia.gob.mx  
ignacio.sandoval@economia.gob.mx 
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